
&

?

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

÷

&

&

&

&

B

?

?

b

b

b

b

#

#

#

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flute 1, 2
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Percussion 1, 2

Harp

Rhythm

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

’ ’ ’ ’

∑

∑

∑

1

∑

F

With feeling q = 87

F Drums out
Ac. Gtr. arps
Piano, Bass lightly

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

’ ’.Û JÛ

Ó ˙

∑

∑

2

∑

Bb2
F

∑

∑

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œœ

’ ’ ’ ’

.˙ œœ

Ó œ œ

Ó œ œ

3

∑

F

F

F

F

P
Bells

F

F

F

F

∑

∑
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Mark Tree
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P
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEMSEN MUSIC  - Anthem Orchestration

Something to Remember You
Words by 

NAN ALLEN
Music by DENNIS ALLEN

Arranged and Orchestrated by 
Dennis Allen

© Copyright 2022 Semsen Family Music (ASCAP) (Admin. by Music Services). All Rights Reserved.
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Sus. Cymbal

Drum fill

F
F Major Scale
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